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Committee Name

Mailing Address

Email FriendsofYannette@gmail.com Daytime Phone

Report Year

This Period Year-to-Date

1,576.26$               

6,517.16$               6,517.16$               

750.00$                  750.00$                  

-$                       -$                       

7,267.16$               7,267.16$               

4,239.15$               4,239.15$               

-$                       -$                       

4,239.15$               4,239.15$               

4,604.27$               

-$                       

900.00$                  

3/29/2021

Print Name Date

FILING PERIOD

SUMMARY OF MONETARY RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEMENTS

Ending Cash On-Hand

    2-A. Gross Monetary Expenditures

    2-B. Monetary Contributions to Committees (Transfers-Out)

Total Monetary Receipts

Total Monetary Disbursements

Beginning Cash On-Hand

1. Money Received (Receipts)

2. Money Spent (Disbursements)

    1-A. Monetary Contributions from Individuals

    1-B. Monetary Contributions from Committees (Transfers-In)

    1-C. Other Income and Commercial Loans

2021

Is this a Termination Report?

Office Use Only

Is this report an amendment?

COMMITTEE IDENTIFICATION

Friends of Yannette for District 10

608-332-7003

Note: Use of this form is required by the Ethics Commission for reporting campaign 

finance activity. Completion of this form is mandatory for local committees. It is not the 

Commission's intention to use any personally identifiable information from this form for 

any other purpose.

Office Use Only

4327 Milford Road, Madison, WI 53711

I certify that I have examined this report and to the best of my knowledge and belief, it is true, correct, and complete.

Signature of the candidate or treasurer

SUMMARY OF OUTSTANDING DEBTS

    3-A. Incurred Obligations (Unpaid Bills)

    3-B. Outstanding Loan Balance

Yes No

January Continuing

July Continuing

Spring Pre-Primary

Spring Pre-Election

Fall Pre-Primary

September

Fall Pre-Election

Special Pre-Primary

Special Pre-Election

Special Post-Election Yes No

Form: CF-2LE (Rev. 04/2019) Prescribed by: State of Wisconsin, Ethics Commission

mailto:FriendsofYannette@gmail.com
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Date Name Address City ST Zip Occupation  Comments  Amount 

1/2/2021 Donna Vukelich-Selva 522 Piper Drive Madison WI 53711 educator AB187462178 25

1/3/2021 Claudia Korcarz 4105 Iroquois Drive Madison WI 53711 Scientist AB187548295 100

1/3/2021 Mark Golbach 5805 Hammersley Road Madison WI 53711 Not Employed AB187618115 50

1/4/2021 Dylan Carden 5075 County Rd HH Barneveld WI 53507 Teacher AB187864524 50

1/5/2021 Ana Hooker 15 S Broom St apt 205 Madison WI 53703 SVP Operations AB187994815 200

1/6/2021 Sunshine Jones 4333 Crawford Dr Madison WI 53711 Not Employed AB188040073 50

1/8/2021 Steve Stephenson 3321 Basil Drive Madison WI 53704 Accountant AB188140449 25

1/12/2021 Amelia Royko 6311 Amacher Hollow RdArena WI 53503 Not Employed AB188632541 75

1/16/2021 Heidi Figueroa Velez 4327 Milford Road Madison WI 53711 Advocate Forensic InterviewerPC-2036 90

1/16/2021 Christine Crawford 3850 LADY FERN CT VERONA WI 53593 Admin Ass't AB188907517 100

1/18/2021 Carousel Bayrd 4901 Sherwood Rd Madison WI 53711 Attorney AB189157783 100

1/18/2021 Teresa Meyer 1315 Whenona Drive Madison WI 53711 Nurse AB189160151 100

1/20/2021 Kathy Vertz 5305 Odana Rd Madison WI 53711 Manager Customer ServicePC-6424/8405UW 50

1/23/2021 Kimberly Fisher 813 Flora Lane Madison WI 53714 social worker AB189614222 50

1/26/2021 Erin Elliot 401 Wyalusing Drive Madison WI 53718 Buyer Venmo Transfer 20

1/26/2021 Dave Stacionis 135 Westridge Parkway VERONA WI 53593 IT AB189806309 100

1/27/2021 David Hannes 2801 Coventry Lane Waukesha WI 53188 CEO AB189895743 100

1/27/2021 Evelyn Cruz 699 Hawthorn Drive Sun Prairie WI 53590 Non-Profit Manager AB189899074 300

1/28/2021 Christian Albouras 2038 RAE LN Madison WI 53711 Deputy Administrator AB190002440 25

1/29/2021 Sunshine Jones 4333 Crawford Dr Madison WI 53711 Not Employed AB190031305 25

1/29/2021 Nicholas Davies 3717 Richard St Madison WI 53714 Software Developer AB190085966 50

1/29/2021 Betsy Abramson 520 Miller Ave Madison WI 53704 Not Employed AB190092849 50

1/30/2021 Martha Kemble 4211 School Rd Madison WI 53704 Finance Admin AB190145048 50

2/1/2021 Keith Furman 5328 Lake Mendota DriveMadison WI 53705 IT Consultant AB190306728 100

2/3/2021 Jonathan Garber 2128 Winnebago St Madison WI 53704 social worker AB190458871 25

2/9/2021 Aissa Olivarez 5013 Tokay Blvd Madison WI 53711 Attorney AB190749188 25

2/9/2021 Yolanda Cruz 3106 Forest Run Way Madison WI 53704 Accountant AB190762312 75

2/12/2021 Carolyn Konkol 1602 Wicklow Way Madison WI 53711 Teacher AB190928598 25

2/12/2021 Mary Mullen 4337 Milford Rd Madison WI 53711 Not Employed AB190929429 25

2/12/2021 Ceri Jenkins 4909 WOODBURN DR Madison WI 53711 Co-Managing Director AB190932466 25

2/14/2021 Yannette Cole 4327 Milford Road Madison WI 53711 Loan to Campaign PC-8406 900

2/16/2021 Heidi Wegleitner 1941 E. Dayton St Madison WI 53704 Attorney AB191178127 50

2/17/2021 Nancy Saiz 462 Woodside Ter Madison WI 53711 Community Development SpecialistAB191231579 100

2/17/2021 Shonita Roach 2426 Allied Drive Madison WI 53711 Not Employed AB191232080 25
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Date Name Address City ST Zip Occupation  Comments  Amount 

2/17/2021 Vicki Alexander 4325 Milford Rd Mady WI 53711 Clerk IV AB191236135 10

2/18/2021 Martha Kemble 4211 School Rd Madison WI 53704 Finance Admin AB191247213 25

2/19/2021 Juan Jose Lopez 2532 Fairfield Pl Madison WI 53704 Retired PC-10350 25

2/21/2021 Charis Zimmick 313 S Washington Ave Minneapolis MN 55415 Attorney AB191604672 10

2/26/2021 Judith Skog 626 Orchard Dr Madison WI 53711 retired AB191891046 50

3/2/2021 Linda Ketcham 813 Flora Ln Madison WI 53714 human services AB192179269 50

3/3/2021 Kevin Pomeroy 4129 Iroquois drive Madison WI 53711 Not Employed AB192231505 25

3/5/2021 Marc Silberman 317 Glenthistle Ct Madison WI 53705 Not Employed AB192380126 100

3/6/2021 Jesse Pycha-Holst 1312 Jenifer St Madison WI 53703 Realtor AB192425768 50

3/7/2021 Ginger Sands 3085 Hawks Haven Trail Deforest WI 53532 Executive AB192461205 200

3/7/2021 Jayne Polelle 4145 Iroquois Dr Madison WI 53711 RN AB192493245 100

3/7/2021 Mary Pustejovsky 7325 Wolverine St Austin TX 78757 Product Manager AB192498572 25

3/8/2021 Sam West 506 S Brooks St Madison WI 53715 Developer AB192546742 50

3/11/2021 Amelia Royko 6311 Amacher Hollow RdArena WI 53503 Not Employed AB192683971 400

3/13/2021 Gregory Geboski 3629 Napoli Lane #8 Middleton WI 53562 Not Employed AB192865288 15

3/13/2021 Marsha Rummel 1029 Spaight St Madison WI 53703 Revenue Agent AB192868712 25

3/13/2021 Arden Rice 3821 Clover Ln Madison WI 53714 Systems Analyst AB192868840 25

3/13/2021 Ronald Rosenberry Chase6521 Westin Drive Madison WI 53719 facilities programmer AB192868876 20

3/13/2021 Charlie Ryan 649 Tamarack Way VERONA WI 53593 Regional Director AB192870007 10

3/14/2021 Ashley Hudson 1103 Gilson St. Madison WI 53715 Organizer AB192872440 5

3/14/2021 Veronica Figueroa 3709 School Rd Madison WI 53704 Self employee AB192922257 50

3/15/2021 Bianca Tomasini 4926 odana Rd Madison WI 53711 Scientist AB192989900 25

3/16/2021 Sandi Reinardy 5328 Lake Mendota DriveMadison WI 53705 Not Employed AB193010604 25

3/16/2021 Molly Dolezalek 934 Pontiac Trail Madison WI 53711 RN AB193047614 25

3/17/2021 Jacob Winkler 5306 Barton Rd Madison WI 53711 IT AB193121633 100

3/17/2021 Amy Noble 25 Hiawatha Circle Madison WI 53711 social worker AB193122216 100

3/17/2021 Samara Frame 104 Holiday Ct VERONA WI 53593 Arts AB193122948 50

3/17/2021 Mary Mullen 4337 Milford Rd. Madison WI 53711 Not Employed AB193123023 100

3/17/2021 Kimberly Fisher 813 Flora Lane Madison WI 53714 social worker AB193123147 50

3/17/2021 Lee Alliet 4737 Sherwood Road Madison WI 53711 educator AB193123448 25

3/17/2021 Shonita Roach 2426 Allied Drive Apt.4 Madison WI 53711 Not Employed AB193123781 100

3/17/2021 Max Puchalsky 2420 Center Ave. Madison WI 53704 Creative Director AB193124123 50

3/17/2021 Joe Maldonado 4610 New Freedom LaneFitchburg WI 53711 Manager AB193124463 50

3/17/2021 Beau Borealis 2420 Center Ave Madison WI 53704 Artist AB193125616 10

3/17/2021 Leslie McAllister 100 Lakewood Gardens LaneMadison WI 53704 social worker AB193131477 50
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Date Name Address City ST Zip Occupation  Comments  Amount 

3/17/2021 Michael Johnson 2120 S 19th Avenue Broadview IL 60155
Campaign Accounts 

Specialist AB193088076 500

3/17/2021 Nathan Royko Maurer 6311 Amacher Hollow RdArena WI 53503 IT Manager AB193140146 500

3/18/2021 Neil Rainford 5514 Barton Rd Madison WI 53711 Union Advocate AB193170248 10

3/19/2021 Amanda Hall 6925 Littlemore Drive 101Madison WI 53718 Executive Director AB193239171 25

3/21/2021 Juan Jose Lopez 2532 Fairfield Pl Madison WI 53704 Retired PC-10367 25

3/21/2021 Timothe Catlin 4917 Sherwood Road Madison WI 53711 Audio engineer AB193369293 10

3/21/2021 Gregory Gelembiuk 1207 Jenifer St Madison WI 53703 Research Assistant AB193410554 20

3/22/2021 Jonathan Stenger 4217 Waban Hill Madison WI 53711 Vice President for External AffairsAB193456859 50

3/22/2021 Judy Reed 4001 Hiawatha Dr. Madison WI 53711 Retired Director Program Information Office Division of Continuing StudiesAB193458416 50

2/2/2021 - 

3/22/2021

The Wisconsin 

Working Families 

Party Pack 413 N 2nd St, Suite 125 Milwaukee WI 53203
In Kind Contribution IK-

02 Texting 137.16
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Date Committee Name Address City ST Zip  Comments  Amount 

2/6/2021 Grant For Madison 3930 Anchor Dr Madison WI 53714 PC-1016 100

2/6/2021 Progressive Dane PO Box 1222 Madison WI 53701 PC-1118 150

3/1/2021 Blacks for Political and Social Action (BPSA) 13 Esther Ct Madison WI 53714 PC-6022 200

3/8/2021 Tyson For Alder 2630 S Stoughton Rd Madison WI 53716 AB192511133 - Correction 100

3/21/2021 WI People Conference 500380EB AFSCME PO BOX 8003 Madison WI 53708 CK-6006 200
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Date Name Address City ST Zip Purpose  Comments  Amount 

1/2/2021 ActBlue PO Box 441146 Somerville MA 02144 Platform Fee AB187462178 0.99

1/3/2021 ActBlue PO Box 441146 Somerville MA 02144 Platform Fee AB187548295 3.95

1/3/2021 ActBlue PO Box 441146 Somerville MA 02144 Platform Fee AB187618115 1.98

1/4/2021 ActBlue PO Box 441146 Somerville MA 02144 Platform Fee AB187864524 1.98

1/5/2021 ActBlue PO Box 441146 Somerville MA 02144 Platform Fee AB187994815 7.9

1/6/2021 ActBlue PO Box 441146 Somerville MA 02144 Platform Fee AB188040073 1.98

1/8/2021 ActBlue PO Box 441146 Somerville MA 02144 Platform Fee AB188140449 0.99

1/12/2021 ActBlue PO Box 441146 Somerville MA 02144 Platform Fee AB188632541 2.97

1/16/2021 ActBlue PO Box 441146 Somerville MA 02144 Platform Fee AB188907517 3.95

1/18/2021 ActBlue PO Box 441146 Somerville MA 02144 Platform Fee AB189157783 3.95

1/18/2021 ActBlue PO Box 441146 Somerville MA 02144 Platform Fee AB189160151 3.95

1/23/2021 ActBlue PO Box 441146 Somerville MA 02144 Platform Fee AB189614222 1.98

1/26/2021 ActBlue PO Box 441146 Somerville MA 02144 Platform Fee AB189806309 3.95

1/27/2021 ActBlue PO Box 441146 Somerville MA 02144 Platform Fee AB189895743 3.95

1/27/2021 ActBlue PO Box 441146 Somerville MA 02144 Platform Fee AB189899074 11.85

1/28/2021 ActBlue PO Box 441146 Somerville MA 02144 Platform Fee AB190002440 0.99

1/29/2021 ActBlue PO Box 441146 Somerville MA 02144 Platform Fee AB190031305 0.99

1/29/2021 ActBlue PO Box 441146 Somerville MA 02144 Platform Fee AB190085966 1.98

1/29/2021 ActBlue PO Box 441146 Somerville MA 02144 Platform Fee AB190092849 1.98

1/30/2021 ActBlue PO Box 441146 Somerville MA 02144 Platform Fee AB190145048 1.98

2/1/2021 ActBlue PO Box 441146 Somerville MA 02144 Platform Fee AB190306728 3.95

2/3/2021 ActBlue PO Box 441146 Somerville MA 02144 Platform Fee AB190458871 0.99

2/9/2021 ActBlue PO Box 441146 Somerville MA 02144 Platform Fee AB190749188 0.99

2/9/2021 ActBlue PO Box 441146 Somerville MA 02144 Platform Fee AB190762312 2.97

2/12/2021 ActBlue PO Box 441146 Somerville MA 02144 Platform Fee AB190928598 0.99

2/12/2021 ActBlue PO Box 441146 Somerville MA 02144 Platform Fee AB190929429 0.99

2/12/2021 ActBlue PO Box 441146 Somerville MA 02144 Platform Fee AB190932466 0.99

2/16/2021 ActBlue PO Box 441146 Somerville MA 02144 Platform Fee AB191178127 1.98

2/17/2021 ActBlue PO Box 441146 Somerville MA 02144 Platform Fee AB191231579 3.95

2/17/2021 ActBlue PO Box 441146 Somerville MA 02144 Platform Fee AB191232080 0.99

2/17/2021 ActBlue PO Box 441146 Somerville MA 02144 Platform Fee AB191236135 0.4

2/18/2021 ActBlue PO Box 441146 Somerville MA 02144 Platform Fee AB191247213 0.99

2/19/2021 Make Stickers 8061 186th St Tinley Park IL 60487 Yard Signs - StickersEXP-05 133.77

2/21/2021 ActBlue PO Box 441146 Somerville MA 02144 Platform Fee AB191604672 0.4
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Date Name Address City ST Zip Purpose  Comments  Amount 

2/26/2021 ActBlue PO Box 441146 Somerville MA 02144 Platform Fee AB191891046 1.98

3/1/2021 Budget Signs & Specialties 2225 Industrial Dr Madison WI 53713 Yard Signs EXP-06 1220.64

3/2/2021 ActBlue PO Box 441146 Somerville MA 02144 Platform Fee AB192179269 1.98

3/3/2021 ActBlue PO Box 441146 Somerville MA 02144 Platform Fee AB192231505 0.99

3/5/2021 ActBlue PO Box 441146 Somerville MA 02144 Platform Fee AB192380126 3.95

3/6/2021 ActBlue PO Box 441146 Somerville MA 02144 Platform Fee AB192425768 1.98

3/7/2021 ActBlue PO Box 441146 Somerville MA 02144 Platform Fee AB192461205 7.9

3/7/2021 ActBlue PO Box 441146 Somerville MA 02144 Platform Fee AB192493245 3.95

3/7/2021 ActBlue PO Box 441146 Somerville MA 02144 Platform Fee AB192498572 0.99

3/8/2021 ActBlue PO Box 441146 Somerville MA 02144 Platform Fee AB192511133 3.95

3/8/2021 ActBlue PO Box 441146 Somerville MA 02144 Platform Fee AB192546742 1.98

3/11/2021 ActBlue PO Box 441146 Somerville MA 02144 Platform Fee AB192683971 15.8

3/13/2021 ActBlue PO Box 441146 Somerville MA 02144 Platform Fee AB192865288 0.6

3/13/2021 ActBlue PO Box 441146 Somerville MA 02144 Platform Fee AB192868712 0.99

3/13/2021 ActBlue PO Box 441146 Somerville MA 02144 Platform Fee AB192868840 0.99

3/13/2021 ActBlue PO Box 441146 Somerville MA 02144 Platform Fee AB192868876 0.79

3/13/2021 ActBlue PO Box 441146 Somerville MA 02144 Platform Fee AB192870007 0.4

3/14/2021 ActBlue PO Box 441146 Somerville MA 02144 Platform Fee AB192872440 0.2

3/14/2021 ActBlue PO Box 441146 Somerville MA 02144 Platform Fee AB192922257 1.98

3/15/2021 ActBlue PO Box 441146 Somerville MA 02144 Platform Fee AB192989900 0.99

3/16/2021 ActBlue PO Box 441146 Somerville MA 02144 Platform Fee AB193010604 0.99

3/16/2021 ActBlue PO Box 441146 Somerville MA 02144 Platform Fee AB193047614 0.99

3/17/2021 Wells Print and Digital Services 3121 Watford Way Madison WI 53713 Door Lit EXP-07 116.99

3/17/2021 ActBlue PO Box 441146 Somerville MA 02144 Platform Fee AB193088076 19.75

3/17/2021 ActBlue PO Box 441146 Somerville MA 02144 Platform Fee AB193121633 3.95

3/17/2021 ActBlue PO Box 441146 Somerville MA 02144 Platform Fee AB193122216 3.95

3/17/2021 ActBlue PO Box 441146 Somerville MA 02144 Platform Fee AB193122948 1.98

3/17/2021 ActBlue PO Box 441146 Somerville MA 02144 Platform Fee AB193123023 3.95

3/17/2021 ActBlue PO Box 441146 Somerville MA 02144 Platform Fee AB193123147 1.98

3/17/2021 ActBlue PO Box 441146 Somerville MA 02144 Platform Fee AB193123448 0.99

3/17/2021 ActBlue PO Box 441146 Somerville MA 02144 Platform Fee AB193123781 3.95

3/17/2021 ActBlue PO Box 441146 Somerville MA 02144 Platform Fee AB193124123 1.98

3/17/2021 ActBlue PO Box 441146 Somerville MA 02144 Platform Fee AB193124463 1.98

3/17/2021 ActBlue PO Box 441146 Somerville MA 02144 Platform Fee AB193125616 0.4
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Date Name Address City ST Zip Purpose  Comments  Amount 

3/17/2021 ActBlue PO Box 441146 Somerville MA 02144 Platform Fee AB193131477 1.98

3/17/2021 ActBlue PO Box 441146 Somerville MA 02144 Platform Fee AB193140146 19.75

3/18/2021 ActBlue PO Box 441146 Somerville MA 02144 Platform Fee AB193170248 0.4

3/19/2021 ActBlue PO Box 441146 Somerville MA 02144 Platform Fee AB193239171 0.99

3/21/2021 ActBlue PO Box 441146 Somerville MA 02144 Platform Fee AB193369293 0.4

3/21/2021 ActBlue PO Box 441146 Somerville MA 02144 Platform Fee AB193410554 0.79

3/22/2021 Wells Print and Digital Services 3121 Watford Way Madison WI 53713 Mailer - Wk 0322 EXP-08 2418.27

3/22/2021 ActBlue PO Box 441146 Somerville MA 02144 Platform Fee AB193456859 1.98

3/22/2021 ActBlue PO Box 441146 Somerville MA 02144 Platform Fee AB193458416 1.98

2/2/2021 - 

3/22/2021

The Wisconsin Working Families 

Party Pack 413 N 2nd St, Suite 125 Milwaukee WI 53203 Texting

In Kind 

Contribution IK-02 137.16
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Date Name Address City ST Zip Reason for Income  Comments  Amount 
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Date Committee Name Address City ST Zip  Comments  Amount 
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Debts Schedule 3-A Incurred Obligations Excluding Loans (Unpaid Bills) Page 11 of 12

Date Name Address City ST Zip Purpose

 Outstanding 

Balance, 

Beginning of 

Period 

 New Obligation 

This Period 

 Outstanding 

Balance, Close 

of Period 
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Debts Schedule 3-B Loans (Personal, Committee, Commercial) Page 12 of 12

Date Name Address City ST Zip
Guarantor (if 

Any)

 Outstanding 

Balance, 

Beginning of 

Period 

 New Loan 

Amount This 

Period 

 Outstanding 

Balance, Close 

of Period 

2/14/2021 Yannette Cole 4327 Milford Road Madison WI 53711 N/A 0 900 900
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